
MATCH 212 —— METRIC POSITION - IRON SIGHTS AGGREGAT E
Aggregate of Matches 236, 237, and 238

614Winner SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

MA 1158  -  54

6132nd SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 1156  -  41

6113rd SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG
MIDLAND, GA   -  USA  

MA 1148  -  45

 Special Match Winners

1st Civillian GROSS, ANTONIO  
ONTARIO, NY   -  USA  

573 MA 1147  -  37

2nd Civillian MARTZ, DANIEL L
COLUMBIA, MO   -  USA  

623 MA 1142  -  39

3rd Civillian CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

661 MA 1127  -  38

1st Service SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

614 MA 1158  -  54

2nd Service

3rd Service

1st SENIOR

2nd SENIOR

3rd SENIOR

1st INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

LAMBERTZ, PAULA
STREAMWOOD, IL   -  USA  

659 MA 1058  -  14

2ND INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

3RD INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

1st COLLEGIATE

2nd COLLEGIATE

3rd COLLEGIATE

1ST JUNIOR GROSS, ANTONIO  
ONTARIO, NY   -  USA  

573 MA 1147  -  37

2nd Junior DESROSIERS, JARED E
SWANSEA, MA   -  USA  

653 MA 1126  -  29

3rd Junior MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

550 MA 1123  -  33

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 532017 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 212 —— METRIC POSITION - IRON SIGHTS AGGREGAT E
Aggregate of Matches 236, 237, and 238

 Special Match Winners

1st INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

661 MA 1127  -  38

2nd INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

GRATZ, MARTINA C
SIGEL, IL   -  USA  

526 MA 1125  -  30

3rd INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR

FIORI, PETER M
LEBANON, NJ   -  USA  

619 MA 1124  -  33

1st SUB JUNIOR

2nd SUB JUNIOR

3rd SUB JUNIOR

Competitor Rankings   ( Rankings determined before award distribution ) 53 - Total Entries

  

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG1158  -  541. MA

573 - GROSS, ANTONIO  1147  -  372. MA

661 - CLARK, RICHARD B1127  -  383. MA

653 - DESROSIERS, JARED E1126  -  294. MA

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1125  -  305. MA

619 - FIORI, PETER M1124  -  336. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1123  -  337. MA

  NONE 53 - Entries

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG1158  -  548. MA

613 - SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG1156  -  419. MA

611 - SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG1148  -  4510. MA

573 - GROSS, ANTONIO  1147  -  3711. MA

623 - MARTZ, DANIEL L1142  -  3912. MA

616 - SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG1140  -  3713. MA

661 - CLARK, RICHARD B1127  -  3814. MA

653 - DESROSIERS, JARED E1126  -  2915. MA

610 - HILBISH, MEGAN E1126  -  2716. MA

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1125  -  3017. MA

619 - FIORI, PETER M1124  -  3318. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1123  -  3319. MA

564 - TUCKER, MARY C1122  -  3420. MK

608 - MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1119  -  3421. MA

537 - BROWN, MALORI B1116  -  2422. MA

662 - BEARD, WILLIAM1115  -  3223. MA

547 - NELSON, MITCHELL  1112  -  3224. MA

627 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  1099  -  2525. EX

525 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1096  -  2926. MK

536 - BARKER, KENNADI D1092  -  1527. EX

571 - BENSON, ABIGAIL  1091  -  2528. EX

544 - PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R1090  -  2429. MK

594 - YEATON, KRISTIN J1089  -  2130. EX

551 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH G1086  -  2331. MK

524 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1085  -  1932. MA

555 - BRODY, TIO  1079  -  2333. EX

502 - OTERO, DOMINGO  1078  -  1734. MA

552 - PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N1076  -  2635. SS

505 - PASKO, KAYLEY  1074  -  1636. SS

523 - CARDWELL, SHAE  1064  -  1437. EX

657 - MCMAHAN, LAUREN G1061  -  1938. MK

578 - ZWART, CAMERON C1058  -  1639. MA

659 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA1058  -  1440. MA

602 - PARRELL, WAYNE  1053  -  1441. MA

651 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA1052  -  1542. EX

618 - FIORI, PETER  1049  -  2143. EX

595 - BEALE, JULIAN F1045  -  1044. SS

522 - MCFARLAND, PERRY W1044  -  1945. EX

  NONE 53 - Entries

553 - BREITBACH, CHASE A1042  -  1446. EX

663 - SPAUDE, NATHAN D1035  -  1147. EX

566 - HOLCROFT, DON R1025  -  1748. EX

528 - SCHER, TY J1016  -  1549. SS

590 - DUBOIS, ALEX H1014  -  1250. SS

591 - LOGAN, THOMAS A1010  -  1451. EX

572 - BENSON, MICHAEL  980  -  952. MK

576 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A977  -  1653. SS

556 - RUSH, HAYOON  973  -  1054. SS

603 - PARRELL, DENNIS  954  -  1455. EX

669 - TINSLEY, KATELYN953  -  456. MK

592 - YOUNG, AARON L931  -  1057. SS

596 - BEALE, AIDAN E852  -  358. MK

658 - BOSWELL, GRAHAM G850  -  859. MK

593 - LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L821  -  860. MK
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MATCH 212 —— METRIC POSITION - IRON SIGHTS AGGREGAT E
Aggregate of Matches 236, 237, and 238

  Complete Competitor Ranking 53 - Total Entries

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG1158 - 541. MA

613 - SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG1156 - 412. MA

611 - SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG1148 - 453. MA

573 - GROSS, ANTONIO  1147 - 374. MA

623 - MARTZ, DANIEL L1142 - 395. MA

616 - SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG1140 - 376. MA

661 - CLARK, RICHARD B1127 - 387. MA

653 - DESROSIERS, JARED E1126 - 298. MA

610 - HILBISH, MEGAN E1126 - 279. MA

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1125 - 3010. MA

619 - FIORI, PETER M1124 - 3311. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1123 - 3312. MA

564 - TUCKER, MARY C1122 - 3413. MK

608 - MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG1119 - 3414. MA

537 - BROWN, MALORI B1116 - 2415. MA

662 - BEARD, WILLIAM1115 - 3216. MA

547 - NELSON, MITCHELL  1112 - 3217. MA

627 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  1099 - 2518. EX

525 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1096 - 2919. MK

536 - BARKER, KENNADI D1092 - 1520. EX

571 - BENSON, ABIGAIL  1091 - 2521. EX

544 - PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R1090 - 2422. MK

594 - YEATON, KRISTIN J1089 - 2123. EX

551 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH G1086 - 2324. MK

524 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1085 - 1925. MA

555 - BRODY, TIO  1079 - 2326. EX

502 - OTERO, DOMINGO  1078 - 1727. MA

552 - PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N1076 - 2628. SS

505 - PASKO, KAYLEY  1074 - 1629. SS

523 - CARDWELL, SHAE  1064 - 1430. EX

657 - MCMAHAN, LAUREN G1061 - 1931. MK

578 - ZWART, CAMERON C1058 - 1632. MA

659 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA1058 - 1433. MA

602 - PARRELL, WAYNE  1053 - 1434. MA

651 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA1052 - 1535. EX

618 - FIORI, PETER  1049 - 2136. EX

595 - BEALE, JULIAN F1045 - 1037. SS

522 - MCFARLAND, PERRY W1044 - 1938. EX

553 - BREITBACH, CHASE A1042 - 1439. EX

663 - SPAUDE, NATHAN D1035 - 1140. EX

566 - HOLCROFT, DON R1025 - 1741. EX

528 - SCHER, TY J1016 - 1542. SS

590 - DUBOIS, ALEX H1014 - 1243. SS

591 - LOGAN, THOMAS A1010 - 1444. EX

572 - BENSON, MICHAEL  980 - 945. MK

576 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A977 - 1646. SS

556 - RUSH, HAYOON  973 - 1047. SS

603 - PARRELL, DENNIS  954 - 1448. EX

669 - TINSLEY, KATELYN953 - 449. MK

592 - YOUNG, AARON L931 - 1050. SS

596 - BEALE, AIDAN E852 - 351. MK

658 - BOSWELL, GRAHAM G850 - 852. MK

593 - LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L821 - 853. MK
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